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Social events and tours program as at 2.2.07

Sunday 11.03.07 7 – 10 pm Reception at Crowne Plaza, venue is outside beside 
the hotel pool - Registration for meeting will commence at 7pm
Names of people registered for this event
Alakoz, Alex

Amy, Shaun

Araya, Esteban

Argo, Megan

Asaki, Yoshiharu

Bains, Indra

Bann, Willem & Mrs L

Blaszkiewicz, Leszek

Booth, Roy

Braatz, James

Brand, Jan

Brogan, Crystal

Bujarrabal, Valentin

Castangia, Paola

Caswell, James & Sheena

Chapman, Jessica

Chen, Xi

Cho, Se-Hyung

Claussen, Mark

Crutcher, Richard

Darling, Jeremy & Jennifer Yu

de Buizier, James

de Gregorio, Itziar

De Witt, Alet

Deguchi, Shuji Yukie

Desmurs, Jean-Francios

Diamond, Phil

Doi, Akihiro

Drazenovic, Vicki

Breen, Shari 

Edwards, Phil

Elitzur, Moshe

Engels, Dieter

Esimbek, Jarken

Etoka, Sandra 

Fish, Vincent

Forster, Rick & Carol

Gaylard, Michael

Goddi, Ciriaco

Goedhart, Sharmila

Gomez, Yolanda & Cecilia

Goss, Miller & Libby

Gray, Malcolm

Green, Anne & Harvey

Green, James

Greenhill, Lincoln

Habing, Harm

Han, JinLin

Harvey-Smith, Lisa

He, Jinhua

Herpin, Fabrice

Hewitt, Jack

Hill, Tracey

Hirota, Tomoya

Hofner, Peter

Honma, Mareki

Horiuchi, Shinji

Humphreys, Liz

Humphreys, Roberta

Hunter, Todd 

Hutawarakorn K, Busaba

Imai, Hiroshi

Jones, Terry 

Kameno, Seiji & Akiko

Kamohara, Ryuichi 

Kemball, Athol

Kobayashi, Hideyuki

Loenen, Edo & Alicia Berciano 
Alba

Longmore, Steven

McAlpine, Kim

McDonnell, Korinne

Mendoza, Eduardo

Menten, Karl

Migenes, Victor

Mochizuki, Nanako

Moran, Jim & Barbara

Morimoto, Masaki + 2

Moscadelli, Luca

Murata, Yasuhiro

Nakagawa, Akihura

Nakashima, Jun-ichi

Patel, Nimesh

Pestalozzi, Michele

Pihlstrom, Ylva

Quinn, Lyshia

Reid, Mark

Richards, Anita

Richter, Laura

Robishaw, Tim

Rodriguez, Luis & Vicente 

Rudnitskij, George

Sato, Mayumi

Sawada-Satoh, Satoko

Smits, Derck

Sobolev, Andrej

Soria Ruiz, Rebecca

Strelnitski, Vladimir

Sugiyama, Koichirou

Sunada, Kazuyoshi

Szymczak, Marian

Tafoya, Daniel + partner

Tarchi, Andrea

Torstensson, Kalle

Trinidad, Miguel Angel

Umemoto, Tomofumi

Uscanga, Lucero

van der Walt, Johan

van Langevelde, Huib

Vlemmings, Wouter

Voronkov, Maxim

Wardle, Mark

Weintroub, Jonathan

Wittkowski, Markus

Wong-McSweeney, Daniel

Xu, Ye

Yamauchi, Aya

Yusef-Zadeh, Farhad

Zhang, Jiang-shui

Zheng, Xing-wu & Zhoafen Ling

Zhou, Jianjun

Pandian, Jagadheep
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Monday 12.03.07  10.30 – 11.00 am Morning Tea for non delegates Meet at the Crowne 
Plaza bar, near Reception for an informal get together
Names of people registered for this event

Bann, Mrs L

Caswell, Sheena

Deguchi, Yukie 

Forster, Carol 

Goss, Libby

Green, Harvey

Kameno, Akiko 

Ling, Zhaofen

Moran, Barbara

Rodriguez, Cecilia 

Rodriguez, Vicente 

Tafoya

Yu, Jennifer

Monday 12.03.07 2 – 6 pm Half day Town Like Alice Tour  
Pick up from Reception at Crowne Plaza Hotel at 2pm

Names of people registered for this event

Gray, Malcolm 

Green, Harvey  

Gonzales, Carlos

Tues 13.03.07 7.30 am – 6.00 pm 1 Day West MacDonnell Ranges & Desert Park Tour
Pick up from Reception at Crowne Plaza Hotel at 7.30am 

Names of people registered for this event

Drazenovic, Slav, Adrijana and Vicki 

Green, Harvey 

Rodriguez, Cecilia

Rodriguez, Vicente

Tues 13.03.07 10.30 am – 2.00 pm Alice Springs Desert Park Minibus will pick up and 
drop off passengers from Reception at Crowne Plaza at 10.30am
Names of people registered for this event

Alakoz, Alex  

Morimoto, Masaki x 3 people

Mendoza, Eduardo
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Amy, Shaun

Argo, Megan

Blaszkiewicz, Leszek

Braatz, James

Brand, Jan

Caswell, James & Sheena

Chapman, Jessica

Cho, Se-Hyung

Claussen, Mark

de Gregorio, Itziar

Diamond, Phil 

Doi, Akihiro 

Drazenovic, Slav, Adrijana & Vicki 

Engels, Dieter

Esimbek, Jarken

Gomez, Yolanda & Cecilia

Gray, Malcolm

Green, Anne & Harvey

Han, JinLin

He, Jinhua

Herpin, Fabrice

Hirota, Tomoya  

Humphreys, Roberta

Jones, Terry

Kameno, Seiji & Akiko

Loenen, Edo & Alicia Berciano Alba

Moscadelli, Luca

Reid, Mark

Rodriguez, Luis & Vicente

Sato, Mayumi

Sugiyama, Koichirou 

Szymczak, Marian 

Umemoto, Tomofumi 
Uscanga, Lucero

Vlemmings, Wouter

Voronkov, Maxim

Wittkowski, Markus

Wong-McSweeney, Daniel

Yamauchi, Aya

Zheng, Xing-wu & Zhoafen

Wed. 14.03.07 2 – 6 pm Half Day Stanley Chasm & Simpsons Gap  
Pick up from Reception at Crowne Plaza Hotel at 2pm

Names of people registered for this event

Amy, Shaun

Argo, Megan

Bains, Indra

Booth, Roy

Brogan, Crystal

Bujarrabal, Valentin

Chapman, Jessica

Claussen, Mark

Crutcher, Richard

Desmurs, Jean-Francios 

Engels, Dieter 

Esimbek, Jarken

Gaylard, Michael

Goedhart, Sharmila

Gray, Malcolm

Greenhill, Lincoln

He, Jinhua

Hewitt, Jack

Hirota, Tomoya 

Hunter, Todd 

Kemball, Athol 

Lonsdale, Colin

McAlpine, Kim

Moellenbrock, George

Pandian, Jagadheep

Reid, Mark

Richter, Laura

Sato, Mayumi

Sawada-Satoh, Satoko 

Sunada, Kazuyoshi

Vlemmings, Wouter 

Wardle, Mark

Wittkowski, Markus 

Wong-McSweeney, Daniel

Zhou, Jianjun

Caswell, James & Sheena

Deguchi, Shuji & Yukie

Gomez, Yolanda & Cecilia

Moran, Jim & Barbara

Rodriguez, Luis & Vicente

Morimoto, Masaki x 3

Humphreys, Liz

Pihlstrom, Ylva

Mendoza, Eduardo

Weintroub, Jonathan

Tues 13.03.07   7.00 pm dinner -  8.30 pm show Sounds of Starlight Theatre
Pick up for all participants (including show only participants) at 6.45pm from Reception at 
Crowne Plaza

Names of people registered for this event

Zhou, Jianjun

Humphreys, Liz

Pihlstrom, Ylva

Zhang, Jiang-shui

Mendoza, Eduardo
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Wed. 14.03.07   2pm Alice Springs Desert Park  Staggered pick up by minibus from 
Reception at Crowne Plaza, starting at 2pm, then 2.30pm; 3.00pm and 3.20pm (only 
12 passengers maximum at a time)  
Staggered pick up from AS Desert Park to Crowne Plaza from 4.30pm; 5:00pm; 5.30pm and 
6pm

Names of people registered for this event

Cho, Se-Hyung

Araya, Esteban

Braatz, James

Brand, Jan

de Buizier, James

Doi, Akihiro

Goddi, Ciriaco

Han, JinLin

Herpin, Fabrice

Honma, Mareki 

Horiuchi, Shinji

Humphreys, Roberta

Imai, Hiroshi

Jones, Terry

Longmore, Steven

McDonnell, Korinne

Moellenbrock, George

Moscadelli, Luca

Pestalozzi, Michele 

Robishaw, Tim

Rudnitskij, George

Strelnitski, Vladimir

Sugiyama, Koiuchirou

Szymczak, Marian

Tarchi, Andrea

Umemoto, Tomofumi

Uscanga, Lucero

Wong-McSweeney, Daniel 

Yamauchi, Aya

Kameno, Seiji & Akiko

Blaszkiewicz, Leszek

Tafoya, Daniel + partner

Zheng, Xing-wu & Zhoafen

Castangia, Paola

Zhang, Jiang-shui

Thurs 15.03.07 8.00 am – 6.00 pm 1 Day Palm Valley Safari by 4WD
Pick up from Reception at Crowne Plaza at 8.00am 

Names of people registered for this event

Bujarrabal, Valentin

Caswell, Sheena Desmurs, Jean-Francios

Rodrigues, Cecilia Rodriguez, Vicente 
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Thursday 15.03.07 7.00 pm for 7.30 pm start  Banquet
Pick up from Reception at Crowne Plaza at 6.45pm and 7.00pm

Names of people registered for this event

Alakoz, Alex

Amy, Shaun

Argo, Megan

Asaki, Yoshiharu

Bains, Indra

Bann, Willem & Mrs L

Blaszkiewicz, Leszek

Booth, Roy

Brand, Jan

Brogan, Crystal

Bujarrabal, Valentin

Castangia, Paola

Caswell, James & Sheena

Chapman, Jessica

Cho, Se-Hyung

Claussen, Mark

Crutcher, Richard

Darling, Jeremy

de Buizier, James

de Gregorio, Itziar

Deguchi, Shuji & Yukie

Desmurs, Jean-Francios

Diamond, Phil

Doi, Akihiro

Drazenovic, Vicki

Elitzur, Moshe 

Ellingsen, Simon 

Engels, Dieter 

Esimbek, Jarken

Etoka, Sandra

Gaylard, Michael

Goddi, Ciriaco

Goedhart, Sharmila

Gomez, Yolanda & Cecilia

Goss, Miller & Libby

Gray, Malcolm

Green, Anne & Harvey

Green, James

Greenhill, Lincoln

Habing, Harm

Han, JinLin

Harvey-Smith, Lisa

Herpin, Fabrice

Hewitt, Jack

Hill, Tracey

Hirota, Tomoya

Honma, Mareki

Horiuchi, Shinji

Humphreys, Liz

Humphreys, Roberta

Hunter, Todd

Hutawarakorn K, Busaba 

Imai, Hiroshi 

Jones, Terry 

Kameno, Seiji & Akiko 

Kamohara, Ryuichi

Kemball, Athol

Szymczak, Marian

Tarchi, Andrea

Torstensson, Kalle

Trinidad, Miguel Angel

Umemoto, Tomofumi

Uscanga, Lucero

van der Walt, Johan

van Langevelde, Huib

Vlemmings, Wouter

Voronkov, Maxim

Wardle, Mark

Weintroub, Jonathan

Wittkowski, Markus

Wong-McSweeney, Daniel

Wotten, Alwyn

Xu, Ye

Yamauchi, Aya

Zheng, Xing-wu & Zhoafen

Zhou, Jianjun

Zhang, Jiang-shui

Friday 16.03.07 9.30am Visit Mbantua Gallery 
Minibus will pick up and drop off passengers from Reception at Crowne Plaza at 9.30am.

Names of people registered for this event

Araya, Esteban

Drazenovic, Slavko, Adrijana & Vicki 

Kameno, Seiji & Akiko

Sugiyama, Koiuchirou 

Trinidad, Miguel Angel

Zheng, Xing-wu & Zhaofen 

Loenen, Edo & Alicia Berciano Alba

Lonsdale, Colin

McAlpine, Kim

McDonnell, Korinne

Menten, Karl

Migenes, Victor

Mochizuki, Nanako

Moellenbrock, George

Moran, Jim & Barbara

Morimoto, Masaki x 3

Moscadelli, Luca

Murata, Yasuhiro

Nakashima, Jun-ichi

Pestalozzi, Michele

Phillips, Chris

Pihlstrom, Ylva

Quinn, Lyshia

Reid, Mark

Richards, Anita

Richter, Laura

Robishaw, Tim

Breen, Shari 

Rodriguez, Luis & Vicente

Rudnitskij, George

Sato, Mayumi

Sawada-Satoh, Satoko

Strelnitski, Vladimir

Sugiyama, Koichirou

Sunada, Kazuyoshi


